General information about company

Scrip code 530125

Name of the company Samrat Pharmachem Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of No. Of |No. Of Total Sharcholding asa | Number of Vqt?ng Rights held in each
Category Nos. Of ﬁl?iyopai d Partly shares s}?a:esnos' % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of )y .. | paid-up | underlying shares (calculated . .
08} shareholder ?ﬁegeholders :ﬁ;gglty equity | Depository l;e(llcl\/()\fl) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as a
(D held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of Class Class % of
held (V) | (V) (A+B+C2) e X |egy | 0@ |(A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 9 1492853 1492853 | 48.32 1492853 1492853 | 48.32
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 2460 1596847 1596847 | 51.68 1596847 1596847 | 51.68
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 2469 3089700 3089700 | 100 3089700 3089700 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shares
Number of ledeed
No. Of Shares | Shareholding,asa % | Lockedin |P 98¢ OF
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full hares (XI1) otherwise
Shares . - shares encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding conversion of .
Underlying . . . .. (XIII) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( :
Outstanding . . held in
08} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A L
convertible . . sa sa | dematerialized
1D securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of %of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VI)+(X) As a % No. | total | No. | total
@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |[Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 48.32 1492853
Group
ublic .
(B) Publi 51.68 1180337
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2673190




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of . h class of securities (IX)
fully Partly | No. Of nos. as a % of total | ©ach class ol securties
. paid- | shares shares no. of shares ) ) Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders | equity . D ? ) = RR asa%
) (1T sharos equity epository (VII) = | per SCRR, of
shares | Receipts avy+ 1957) (VIII) As
held Class Class Total
held | (VD) V)+ a % of Total Voti
™ W V) |(aBrc2) [E X femy o
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 5 1492853 1492853 | 48.32 1492853 1492853 | 48.32
undivided Family
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 9 1492853 1492853 | 48.32 1492853 1492853 | 48.32
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 9 1492853 1492853 | 48.32 1492853 1492853 | 48.32
Group (A)=
(A)D+A)
(2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
© Foreign Portfolio | 4 100000 100000 | 3.24 100000 100000 | 3.24
Investors
(Slu)b'T"tal (B) 1 100000 100000 |3.24 100000 100000 |3.24
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 2311 926258 926258 |29.98 926258 926258 |29.98
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 4 364701 364701 | 11.8 364701 364701 |11.8
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
() Any Other 144 205888 205888 | 6.66 205888 205888 | 6.66
(specify)
(S;b'T"tal (B) 2459 1496847 1496847 | 48.45 1496847 1496847 | 48.45
Total Public
Shareholding 2460 1596847 1596847 | 51.68 1596847 1596847 | 51.68
(B)=B)(1)+ ' ’
B)Y2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 2469 3089700 3089700 | 100 3089700 3089700 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 2469 3089700 3089700 | 100 3089700 3089700 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
Locked in pledge(_i or
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and X ~ sa Sa | dematerialized
. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VI)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) |[Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 48.32 1492853
(Sgb'T"tal (A) 48.32 1492853
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 48.32 1492853
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(e) 3.24 0
Sub-Total (B) 394 0
O]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 29.98 639148
(a(ii)) 11.8 364701
(e) 6.66 176488
Sub-Total (B) 48.45 1180337
3
Total Public
Shareholding
51.68 1180337
B)=B)()+
B)Y2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 2673190
Total (A+B+C 100 2673190

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Lalit Damodar
Mehta

Mehta

Rajesh Lalit

Premal Lalit
Mehta

Kaushal Lalit
Mehta

Jaya Lalit
Mehta

Rupal Rajesh
Mehta

Kalpana
Premal Mehta

PAN (II)

AABPMY691E

AABPM9692H

AABPM9696D

AABPM9695A

AAHPM1755H

AAHPMS5739K

AAEPM6433D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

423376

379542

174281

150586

119300

73300

69300

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VD)

423376

379542

174281

150586

119300

73300

69300

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

13.7

12.28

5.64

4.87

3.86

2.37

2.24

Number of Votin,

g Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

423376

379542

174281

150586

119300

73300

69300

Class eg:y

Total

423376

379542

174281

150586

119300

73300

69300

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

13.7

12.28

5.64

4.87

3.86

2.37

2.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

13.7

12.28

5.64

4.87

3.86

2.37

2.24

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or othe

rwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in

423376

379542

174281

150586

119300

73300

69300




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Falguni Kaushal Mehta

Megh Rajesh Mehta

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AKLPMS5588]

BWDPMO0880Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

66400

36768

1492853

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

66400

36768

1492853

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.15

48.32

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

66400

36768

1492853

Class eg:y

Total

66400

36768

1492853

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.15

48.32

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.15

48.32

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

66400

36768

1492853

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Lloyds Securities Overseas Limited

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

2777799997

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100000

100000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

100000

100000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

100000

100000

Class eg:y

Total

100000

100000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.24

3.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.24

3.24

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN NOT AVAILABLE




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Mala R Bhavnani

Sharad Kanayalal Shah

Subramanian P

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAFPB1108B

AAKPS6262N

AMBPS8931K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

160701

50000

128000

338701

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

160701

50000

128000

338701

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

52

1.62

4.14

10.96

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities (IX)

Class eg: X

160701

50000

128000

338701

Class eg:y

Total

160701

50000

128000

338701

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.2

1.62

4.14

10.96

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.62

4.14

10.96

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

160701

50000

128000

338701

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Category

HUF

NRI - Non-
Repat

NRI -
Repat

Clearing
Members

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Utkarsh Global Holdings Private
Limited

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAACU4658D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

40

30

26

1

102

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

28029

3110

74443

12925

41246

118507

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

28029

3110

74443

12925

41246

118507

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.91

0.1

241

0.42

1.33

3.84

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

28029

3110

74443

12925

41246

118507

Class eg:y

Total

28029

3110

74443

12925

41246

118507

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.91

0.1

2.41

0.42

3.84

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.91

0.1

2.41

0.42

3.84

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

28029

3110

46543

12925

41246

90607




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







